INT4-I
Signal Conditioner
Flow Rate Integrator Panel Meter
Digital Panel Meter
KEY FEATURES
• 6 digit LED display
• Input 4-20mA, 0-10V

20mA current loop (TTY) for RS232 systems TTY
Intuitive cowl COWL
Ordering Example:
INT4-I-ANI-AL2-232-R-DC-MEM
INT4-I Flow rate / Totaliser panel meter
ANI 4-20mA
AL2 2 x SPST mechanical relays
232 RS232
R Red display
DC 11-30V DC
MEM  8 program memory
ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS